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”E{'O -Friendly Refrigerant RZY0

UD2-2-P

GN2/1 Uni-Drawer

Product features:

* Two drawers for cooling OR freezing

* Change between cooling and freezing by the touch of

one button

* The two drawers can cool independently - one cooling

system per drawer

* Impressive storage space (GN2/1 drawers - 4 pans)

e Stainless steel 304

* Ventilated cooling for fast pull-down and even

temperature
¢ Automatic defrost

From fridge to freeze by
one button touch.

=

Designed for GN1/1 pans.

Technical data

Climate Class

Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, .

Capacity, GN1/1

External Dimensions, WxDxH
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH
Drawers

Dividers

Exterior

Interior

Castors/Feet

Lock

Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz.
Rated Input Power, W.
Energy Consumption. kWh/24h. (@ Climate Class 4)
Gross Weight, kg.

Net. Weight, kg.

Noise Level, db(A)

Type of Cooling

Type of Defrost

Type of Control
Thermometer

Refrigerant

Charge, g.

Internal Light

5
lto4/-18to-21
179

4
905x700x830
675x565x470
2

No

SS304

SS304

4 wheels, 2 with brake
No
220-240/50
540

3.66

125

113

42

Ventilated
Automatic
Electronic
Yes

R290

140

No

TEFCOLD A/S . Industrivej 25 . 8800 Viborg . Denmark . Phone +45 86 60 19 33 .

Fax +45 86 60 17 33 . info@tefcold.dk


https://www.tefcold.dk/
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